page 2 of 3
AUG-16-EN-411IP-1
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T 411 I P
SORBERBARRIER AGC
Sorberbarrier AGC is a barrier-absorber composite
noise control product that offers both excellent noise
transmission loss and high sound absorption. It was
specially developed to provide complete noise control

Total
thickness
(mm)
Construction
Absorptive layer(mm)/
Mass barrier (kg)/
decoupler (mm)
Sheet size**
(m)
Operating
temperature
range (°C)
Thermal
conductivity
(K)
Sorberbarrier AGC20/4.5 20 AGC12/4.5/06 1.3 x 1.0 and 1.3 x 2.2
-40 to100
(Continuous)
-40 to 120
(Intermittent)
0.033W/mK*
Sorberbarrier AGC25/4.5 25 AGC12/4.5/12 1.3 x 1.0 and 1.3 x 2.2
Sorberbarrier AGC32/4.5 32 AGC25/4.5/06 1.3 x 1.0 and 1.3 x 2.2
Sorberbarrier AGC32/8.0 32 AGC25/8.0/06 1.3 x 1.0
Sorberbarrier AGC50/4.5 50 AGC25/4.5/25 1.3 x 1.0 and 1.3 x 2.2
Sorberbarrier AGC50/8.0 50 AGC25/8.0/25 1.3 x 1.0
Sorberbarrier AGC75/4.5 75 AGC50/4.5/25 1.3 x 1.0
Sorberbarrier AGC75/8.0 75 AGC50/8.0/25 1.3 x 1.0
Tolerances:  Weight: +/- 0.5Kg; Thickness: +/- 3mm ; Length and Width: -0 to +5mm
* Typical value for Polyurethane foam - Polyurethane handbook: Chemistry, Raw Materials, Processing, Application, Properties 2nd edition
**Useable width is specified.  Some surface coverings such as foils, films or fabric may overhang the useable width.
MATERIAL PROPERTIES